

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) no. 1208/2024

Shakeel Ahmad Wani

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. H. Furrahi, Advocate vice
Mr. Syed Wasiq Ahmad Muzamil, Adv.
Vs.

UT of JK and others

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

04.06.2024

At request, adjourned.

List tomorrow i.e. 05.06.2024.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
04.06.2024
"Imtiyaz"