

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 1208/2024 CM(3338/2024)

SHAKEEL AHMAD WANI

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: None.

Vs.

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

14.10.2025

None appears for the parties.

Await appearance. Adjourned.

List on 19.11.2025.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

14.10.2025

Ishaq